Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

S

30 April - 3 May 2025 Sydney International Equestrian Centre w:sydneycdi.com

DNEY GDH

ID# Horse

CDI 1* Prix St Georges, sponsored by Kohnke's Own

Athlete

Angelina Thompson
Sheridyn Ashwood
Susan Elekessy
Phoebe Morley
Alexis Hellyer
Karma Wilson
Mandy Macpherson
Tanisha Ryan
Rhiannon Isaacs
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Riley Alexander
Sally Rizzuto

Alycia Targa
Celeste Amezdroz
Jade Wilkinson
Romany Sanna
Celeste Amezdroz
Matthew Dowsley
Brett Parbery

Allissia Curry

State/FN

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
SA-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

NSW-AUS

Owner

Angelina Thompson
Sheridyn Ashwood
Susan Elekessy
Phoebe Morley
Alexis Hellyer

Karma Wilson
Amanda McPherson
Tanisha Ryan
Rhiannon Isaacs
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Christan Trainor
Sally Rizzuto, Vicki Newham
Liza Carver

Armani Makaj

Jade Wilkinson
Andrea Beatty
Celeste Amezdroz
Cheryl Smith

Lia Notaras

Sheridyn Ashwood

CDI 1* Intermediate |, sponsored by lJill Cobcroft

1175 Arnage Royal Edition
483 Ashwood Park Prescott
1877 Callum Park Damascus
2067 Ellanbrae Jeniro

7812 Fidibus

1763 Fernleigh Florentina
8067 Frieden Star

6498 Jembrae Rattle N Hum
3440 KC Bellino

833 Lets Charmeux

693 New Star LP

1858 Quarterland

1053 Rayo De Susaeta

4838 SF Austin

953 Sharellen Gadarene
233 SPH Renaissance

3897 Sugarloaf Amnesty
196 TS Firestorm

334 Vellvit

4885 Fererro Chocolate Box
1175 Arnage Royal Edition
483 Ashwood Park Prescott
1877 Callum Park Damascus
2067 Ellanbrae Jeniro

7812 Fidibus

1763 Fernleigh Florentina
8067 Frieden Star

6498 Jembrae Rattle N Hum
3440 KC Bellino

833 Lets Charmeux

693 New Star LP

1858 Quarterland

1053 Rayo De Susaeta

4838 SF Austin

953 Sharellen Gadarene
233 SPH Renaissance

3897 Sugarloaf Amnesty
196 TS Firestorm

334 Vellvit

4885 Fererro Chocolate Box
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Angelina Thompson
Sheridyn Ashwood
Susan Elekessy
Phoebe Morley
Alexis Hellyer
Karma Wilson
Mandy Macpherson
Tanisha Ryan
Rhiannon Isaacs
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Riley Alexander
Sally Rizzuto

Alycia Targa
Celeste Amezdroz
Jade Wilkinson
Romany Sanna
Celeste Amezdroz
Matthew Dowsley
Brett Parbery

Allissia Curry

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
SA-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

NSW-AUS

Angelina Thompson
Sheridyn Ashwood

Susan Elekessy

Phoebe Morley

Alexis Hellyer

Karma Wilson

Amanda & John Macphersor
Tanisha Ryan

Rhiannon Isaacs

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Christan Trainor

Sally Rizzuto, Vicki Newham
Liza Carver

Armani Makaj

Jade Wilkinson

Andrea Beatty

Celeste Amezdroz

Cheryl Smith

Lia Notaras

Sheridyn Ashwood



Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

ID#

Horse

Athlete

State/FN

Owner

CDI 1*Int. Freestyle, sponsored by Leader Equine

Nominated entries subject to qualifying

1175
483
1877
2067
7812
8067
6498
3440
833
1858
1053
4838
953
233
3897
334

4885

Arnage Royal Edition
Ashwood Park Prescott
Callum Park Damascus
Ellanbrae Jeniro
Fidibus

Frieden Star

Jembrae Rattle N Hum
KC Bellino

Lets Charmeux
Quarterland

Rayo De Susaeta

SF Austin

Sharellen Gadarene
SPH Renaissance
Sugarloaf Amnesty
Vellvit

Fererro Chocolate Box

Angelina Thompson
Sheridyn Ashwood
Susan Elekessy
Phoebe Morley
Alexis Hellyer
Mandy Macpherson
Tanish Ryan
Rhiannon Isaacs
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Sally Rizzuto

Alycia Targa
Celeste Amezdroz
Jade Wilkinson
Romany Sanna
Celeste Amezdroz
Brett Parbery

Allissia Curry

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
SA-AUS
QLD-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

NSW-AUS

Angelina Thompson
Sheridyn Ashwood

Susan Elekessy

Phoebe Morley

Alexis Hellyer

Amanda & John Macphersor
Tanish Ryan

Rhiannon Isaacs

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows

Sally Rizzuto, Vicki Newham
Liza Carver

Armani Makaj

Jade Wilkinson

Andrea Beatty

Celeste Amezdroz

Lia Notaras

Sheridyn Ashwood

CDI3* FEI Grand Prix, sponsored by The Equidance Partnership, S&J Potter & The Weel Family

3790
8368
952
5733
93
2543
248124
8265
115
6219
1031
64
66
8101
1456
338

4885

Bloomfield Vegas
Bon Jovi MH
Bronze Boy R
Callum Park Geneva
Chemistry
D'Esperanza

Don Vito MH

Del Piero ZF
Eminent

F1 Sonny Bill
Hollands Bend Highlander
Ibicus

MSJ Gatsby
Remember Me
Royalty R

Scarlatti Mio VSR

Fererro Chocolate Box

Janet Seccull
Bridgette Dalmau
Rozzie Ryan
Susan Elekessy
Jayden Brown
Roberta McKinnon
Wendi Williamson
Alexis Hellyer
Suzanne Hearn
Helen Macaskill
Jodie Dunstan
Caroline Wagner
John Thompson
Jessica Clark
Serena Ireland
Emma Flavelle-Watts

Sheridyn Ashwood

VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS

NSW-AUS

Janet Seccull

Bridgette Dalmau

Heath Ryan

Susan Elekessy

Heather Kyros

Alinta Veenvliet

Wendi & Jon Williamson
Alexis Hellyer

Suzanne Hearn

Helen Macaskill

Jodie Dunstan

C. Wagner, P. Carnovale

JaneFarrell

JodieClark, Jessica Clark
Serenalreland

Emma Flavelle-Watts

Sheridyn Ashwood

CDI3* FEI Grand Prix Special , sponsored by The Equidance Partnership, S&J Potter & The Weel Family

Nominated entries subject to qualifying

952
5733
93
248124
115
6219
1031
8101
338

4885

8368

18/4/2025

Bronze Boy R

Callum Park Geneva
Chemistry

Don Vito MH

Eminent

F1 Sonny Bill

Hollands Bend Highlander
Remember Me

Scarlatti Mio VSR

Fererro Chocolate Box

Bon Jovi MH

Rozzie Ryan

Susan Elekessy
Jayden Brown

Wendi Williamson
Suzanne Hearn

Helen Macaskill

Jodie Dunstan

Jessica Clark

Emma Flavelle-Watts

Sheridyn Ashwood

Bridgette Dalmau

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS

NSW-AUS

QLD-AUS

Heath Ryan

Susan Elekessy

Heather Kyros

Wendi & Jon Williamson
Suzanne Hearn

Helen Macaskill

Jodie Dunstan
JodieClark, Jessica Clark
Emma Flavelle-Watts

Sheridyn Ashwood

Bridgette Dalmau



Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

ID# Horse Athlete State/FN Owner

CDI3* FEI Grand Prix Freestyle , sponsored by The Equidance Partnership, S&J Potter & The Weel Family

Nominated entries subject to qualifying

3790 Bloomfield Vegas Janet Seccull VIC-AUS  Janet Seccull

8368 Bon Jovi MH Bridgette Dalmau QLD-AUS Bridgette Dalmau

952 Bronze Boy R Rozzie Ryan NSW-AUS Heath Ryan

93 Chemistry Jayden Brown NSW-AUS Heather Kyros

248124 Don Vito MH Wendi Williamson NZL Wendi & Jon Williamson
8265 Del Piero ZF Alexis Hellyer QLD-AUS  AlexisHellyer

2543 D'Esperanza Roberta McKinnon NSW-AUS AlintaVeenvliet

6219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen Macaskill NSW-AUS Helen Macaskill

1031 Hollands Bend Highlander  Jodie Dunstan NSW-AUS Jodie Dunstan

64 Ibicus Caroline Wagner VIC-AUS  Caroline Wagner, Pauline Cz
66 MSJ Gatsby John Thompson NSW-AUS JaneFarrell

8101 Remember Me Jessica Clark NSW-AUS JodieClark, Jessica Clark
1456 Royalty R Serena Ireland NSW-AUS Serenalreland

338 Scarlatti Mio VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD-AUS EmmaFlavelle-Watts
4885 Fererro Chocolate Box Sheridyn Ashwood NSW-AUS Sheridyn Ashwood

767 Baumann's Diorella Hannah Rockwell NSW-AUS Hannah Rockwell

2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance VIC-AUS  Brooke Mance

72 Campari AS Charlotte Waterman NSW-AUS Charlotte Waterman
6321 Remi Lauries Joy Danielle McMahon QLD-AUS Danielle McMahon

8491 Ronan R Maddison Vallender NSW-AUS Maddison Vallender

CDIY, sponsored by Greenaway Homes

7414 Adelaide Hill William Bates NSW-AUS C&M Bates, W&J MacLeod
7852 Engel d'Ottie Zara-Jane Mead QLD-AUS Zara-Jane Mead

5565 Franzisco RW Tia Rose Mckenzie NSW-AUS Tia Rose Mckenzie

8503 Fursten Hit Audrey Lyons VIC-AUS  Audrey Lyons

371 Kilimanjaro Jessica Dertell VIC-AUS  KateDertell

4338 Quaterbella K Emma Sanders QLD-AUS EmmaSanders

5080 Woodside Lady Loxley Heather Snape NSW-AUS Mark Dowling

2195 Versace | Kimberley Webb QLD-AUS Kimberley Webb

235570 Hapsburg PSH Rebecca Mobberley NZL Rebecca Mobberley

CDIJ, sponsored by Randwick Equine Specialists

387 Amsterdam Millicent Fletcher NSW-AUS Millicent Fletcher
1885 Cee Dee Flash Back Sofia Leonard NSW-AUS SofiaLeonard

471 Challenger Jacaranda Allesandra King-Andrews NSW-AUS RochelleKing Andrews
6157 Fortune Cookie Isabella Anderson QLD-AUS Isabella Anderson
752 Freshman R Emma Hutchinson NSW-AUS Emma Hutchinson
786 Hollands Bend Regalite Shiva Wiedemann NSW-AUS Beverly Wiedemann
3378 Just Dance Jake Parbery NSW-AUS Katina Smith

4894 Phenomenon Tia Rose Mckenzie NSW-AUS TiaRose Mckenzie
214 Revelwood Synergy Jessica Sharp VIC-AUS  Karen Burge

1092 Royal Diamond Jubilee Zali Mills VIC-AUS  Jasmine Abernethy
3201 Sancho RW Rosemary Heagney VIC-AUS  Rosemary Heagney
7372 Conroy Lodge Romeo Montanna Allwright NSW-AUS Davenalrish

2905 Rubinell Maddison Vallender NSW-AUS Maddison Vallender

CDIP, sponsored by Equestrian NSW

18/4/2025



Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

ID#
P1794
P282
8432
P2317
P801
P7894

P830

Horse

Bamborough Disco
Bamborough Jonas
Boronia Applause
Kizashi

Mr Buck Meister
Reitland's Obama

Mika

Athlete

Paige Eastgate
Sophia Coombes
Isabella Anderson
Zali Mills

Marley Yates
Abby Weel

Montanna Allwright

State/FN
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

NSW-AUS

Owner

Paige Eastgate

Megan Bryant

Isabella Anderson

Zali Mills

Marley Yates

Antonia Busch-Kuffner

Kim Hayward

CDICh, sponsored by The Tupper Family

8161
6476
5687
P2551
2546
2474
4348
P712

18/4/2025

Adloo Reeba
Bangalow Gold
Enbarr

Koorana Regal Prince Il

Moondanz
Moonlight Sonata
Premonition

SPB Robert Redford

Taylor McMaster
Layla Kropp

Isla Oxley
Carmen Gao
Makynli Holt
Elouise Grills
Grace Collins
Milla Greenaway

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS

NSW-AUS

Katrina McMaster
Layla Kropp

Isla Oxley
Carmen Gao
Makynli Holt
Elouise Grills
Brett Cantle
Milla Greenaway



Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

Owner

Tim Reilly

John Thompson
Sheridyn Ashwood
Glenda de Wit
Pernille Hogg
Celeste Amezdroz
Sophie Artup

Luke Wells-Smith
Amanda Warren-Smith
Caitlyn Adcock
Courtney Cremasco
A. Warren, E. Maclean
Carissa Airey

Moya Jess

Zoe Bunting

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Michele Olivier
Laura Northover
Roberta McKinnon
Ebony Brayley

Sarah Farraway
Robert Weight
Tanisha Ryan
Victoria Luxford
Jenny & Phil Rapson
JulieBland

Clare Hurse

Sarah Farraway
Robyn Targa

Lillian Savage

Liza Carver
Sally Devlin

ID# Horse Athlete State/FN
5151 Arnage Totil Bliss Kaila Simms NSW
407 Aston Ml John Thompson NSW
5129 Ashwood Prelude | Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
3691 BB Niccolo Rebecca Rooke NSW
3699 Buenos Aires Pernille Hogg VIC
5007 Byalee Braveheart Celeste Amezdroz NSW
P1939 Charlie Sheen 5 Sophie Artup NSW
1828 Daminia LP Jessica Dertell VIC
6493 Domstaar Saskia Smith NSW
3314 Dorothee La Chataigne R Caitlyn Adcock NSW
9019 Fairplay Courtney Cremasco NSW
7232 Fairview Riversong Annabelle Warren NSW
243 Fleurdelys Carissa Airey QLb
1439 Furstenglanz Caitlin Scott NSW
5606 Le Roi De Platinum Katina Smith NSW
4791 Lets Chance It Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW
68 Maybelle Matilda Michele Olivier NSW
9245 NV Jaiman Laura Northover NSW
7429 QS Sierra Roberta McKinnon NSW
6105 Remi Bellagio Caitlin Moore QLD
4667 Remi Furstensong Sarah Farraway NSW
9880 Rossini HG Linda Foster NSW
3877 Sevenoaks Fenrys Tanisha Ryan NSW
2833 Silvercup Electra Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt  NSW
4434 Tjibbe B Serena Ireland NSW
695 Van Gogh Julie Bland QLD
7642 Willowburn Furstin Bonne  Danielle Keogh QLb
1442 Winterfell W Sarah Farraway NSW
584 Zoolander TPH Alycia Targa NSW
Pending
1678 Keystone Kashmir Alexis Hellyer QLb
Scratched

671 Destino Del Lago Alycia Targa NSW
4518 Remi Lausanne Sally Devlin QLb
665 Vilaggio Lisa Martin NSW

Lisa Martin

Advanced 5.2, 5.3 AOR, sponsored by Mercure Liverpool & Select Events

172 Aber Fontaine Mi

3699 Buenos Aires

6634 Carool Secret Service
1656 Chapplehurst Furstenhall
775 Djivin

6366 Fiesta

9637 FI Don Schumann

851 Fortuitous

663 Lets Showtime

9413 Rainman M

6551 Revelwood Noble Knight
7031 Rosetta

18/4/2025

Karen Pet

Pernille Hogg
Amy McKenzie
Victoria Murphy
Kathryn Janjic
Madison Clarke
Katherine Bennett
Sally-Jane McPherson
Sarah Hanslow
Belinda Ives
Alana Richards
Sinead Wills

NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Karen Pet
Pernille Hogg
Amy McKenzie
Victoria Murphy
Kathryn Janjic
Madison Clarke
Katherine Bennett
Sally-Jane McPherson
Sarah Hanslow
Belinda Ives
AlanaRichards
Sinead Wills



Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

Owner

John Thompson
Sally-Ann Quigley
Katina Smith
Linda Saunders
Caroline Hooper
Terry Ann Drysdale
Catherine Chittenden
Anthony Reckin
Jessica Skinner
Celeste Amezdroz
Emily Gubbins
Luke Wells-Smith
Kaila Simms, Tim Reilly
Kirsteen Dixon
Madison Clarke
Katie Stewart

Lucy Payne

Zoe Bunting

Sarah Hanslow
Sally-Ann Barbera
Jasmine Haynes
Brooke Ellis
JulieBland
Roberta McKinnon
Gabrielle Tindale
Georgia Davenport
Ebony Brayley
Anne Nelson
Robert Weight
Tyson Flannery
Katherine Bennett
Angela Delamont
Jenny & Phil Rapson
Robyn Targa

ID# Horse Athlete State/FN
407 Aston Ml John Thompson NSW
1700 Ballymount Forget Me Not  Sally-Ann Quigley NSW
1851 Bangalow Creek Chilli Pepper Katina Smith NSW
1103 BB Lush Linda Saunders NSW
1234 Becks Gold Il Caroline Hooper NSW
1260 Blueberry 20 Terry Ann Drysdale NSW
2844 Bluefields Bellini Catherine Chittenden NSW
418 Bottega Gold Dean lzzard QLD
P3309 Burrowa Bashar Jessica Skinner NSW
5007 Byalee Braveheart Celeste Amezdroz NSW
2188 CP Samsara Emily Gubbins NSW
1828 Daminia LP Jessica Dertell VIC
485 Desiree IMP Kaila Simms NSW
1576 Emu Gully Lightning Ridge  Sally Collins QLD
6366 Fiesta Madison Clarke QLb
9870 FredericoR Katie Stewart NSW
577 Henson Park J Lo Lucy Payne NSW
5606 Le Roi De Platinum Katina Smith NSW
663 Lets Showtime Sarah Hanslow NSW
856 Maybelle Negroni Justin Worthy NSW
435 MI Aber Sienna Katharine Farrell NSW
1545 Mountain Creek Valia Brooke Ellis NSW
7106 Prominence Julie Bland QLD
7429 QS Sierra Roberta McKinnon NSW
7995 Qui Well Gabirielle Tindale NSW
2018 Regal Don Debonair Georgia Davenport NSW
6105 Remi Bellagio Caitlin Moore QLb
5566 Rosevale Ballroom Blitz Anne Nelson NSW
9880 Rossini HG Linda Foster NSW
6888 Shes Nice Lexy Stansfield QLD
2683 SR Penhaligon Katherine Bennett NSW
84 Southdown Orlando Angela Delamont NSW
4434 Tjibbe B Serena Ireland NSW
584 Zoolander TPH Alycia Targa NSW
Scratched

4518 Remi Lausanne Sally Devlin QLb

18/4/2025

Sally Devlin



Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

ID#

Horse

Athlete

State/FN

Owner

Intermediate | CDN, sponsored by Assistance Dogs Australia

1700 Ballymount Forget Me Not
1851 BC Chilli Pepper

1103 BB Lush

1260 Blueberry 20

2844 Bluefields Bellini

418 Bottega Gold

P3309 Burrowa Bashar

2188 CP Samsara

485 Desiree IMP

7578 Dyrring Park Cristiano
1576 Emu Gully Lightning Ridge
577 Henson Park J Lo

856 Maybelle Negroni

1545 Mountain Creek Valia
7106 Prominence

7995 Qui Well

2018 Regal Don Debonair
6888 Shes Nice

2683 SR Penhaligon
Withdrawn

5566 Rosevale Ballroom Blitz

Sally-Ann Quigley
Katina Smith

Linda Saunders
Terry Ann Drysdale
Catherine Chittenden
Dean lzzard
Jessica Skinner
Emily Gubbins
Kaila Simms
Miranda Coulson
Sally Collins

Lucy Payne

Justin Worthy
Brooke Ellis

Julie Bland
Gabrielle Tindale
Georgia Davenport
Lexy Stansfield
Katherine Bennett

Anne Nelson

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb

NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb

NSW
NSW
QLb

NSW

NSW

Sally-Ann Quigley
Katina Smith

Linda Saunders

Terry Ann Drysdale
Catherine Chittenden
Anthony Reckin
Jessica Skinner

Emily Gubbins

Kaila Simms, Tim Reilly
Miranda Coulson
Kirsteen Dixon

Lucy Payne

Sally-Ann Barbera
Brooke Ellis

Julie Bland

Gabrielle Tindale
Georgia Davenport
Tyson Flannery
Katherine Bennett

Anne Nelson

Intermediate Freestyle CDN, sponsored by Palm Beach Motor Yachts

Nominated entries subject to qualifying

Catherine Chittenden
Jessica Skinner

Emily Gubbins

Kaila Simms, Tim Reilly
Miranda Coulson
Sally-Ann Barbera
Brooke Ellis
JulieBland

Gabrielle Tindale
Georgia Davenport
Tyson Flannery

Samantha Parkhurst
Jane Bartram

Amy Lord

Jocelyn West

Trisha Sellers

Cheryl O'Brien
Victoria Luxford

Linda & Maddison Foster
Adrienne Foulkes
Anne-Catherine Preuss
PamelaBice

2844 Bluefields Bellini Catherine Chittenden NSW
P3309 Burrowa Bashar Jessica Skinner NSW
2188 CP Samsara Emily Gubbins NSW
485 Desiree IMP Kaila Simms NSW
7578 Dyrring Park Cristiano Miranda Coulson NSW
856 Maybelle Negroni Justin Worthy NSW
1545 Mountain Creek Valia Brooke Ellis NSW
7106 Prominence Julie Bland QLb
7995 Qui Well Gabrielle Tindale NSW
2018 Regal Don Debonair Georgia Davenport NSW
6888 Shes Nice Lexy Stansfield QLD
1245 Aberdare Mi Gordon Pratt NSW
519 Hollands Bend Rococo David McKinnon NSW
5390 Immenhof Scout Georgie Cham QLb
1004 Macarthur Jeniro Jocelyn West NSW
5247 Rakete Trisha Sellers QLb
7529 Remi Vigneron Matthew Lord Qld
3518 Revelwood Animation Victoria Luxford NSW
55 Revelwood Desmond Maddison Foster NSW
9680 Rever Toujours Katina Smith NSW
2046 SPH Sir Oktagonal Anne-Catherine Preuss NSW
979 Wealth Pamela Bice NSW
withdrawn

181 Fiorella 110 Virginia Russell NSW

18/4/2025

V. Russell, P. Asimus



Acceptance List - 2025 Sydney CDI

ID# Horse Athlete State/FN Owner

Intermediate A/B Freestyle, sponsored by Motion Equine Centre

Nominated entries subject to qualifying

1245 Aberdare Ml Gordon Pratt NSW Samantha Parkhurst
519 Hollands Bend Rococo David McKinnon NSW Jane Bartram
5390 Immenhof Scout Georgie Cham QLb Amy Lord
5247 Rakete Trisha Sellers QLD Trisha Sellers
7529 Remi Vigneron Matthew Lord QLD Cheryl O'Brien
9680 Rever Toujours Katina Smith NSW Adrienne Foulkes
979 Wealth Pamela Bice NSW PamelaBice
Withdrawn

F|oreIIa 110 Virginia Russell V. Russell, P. Asimus
7630 Artes Laurles Gift Amanda Jakins Amanda Jakins
5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
621 Bradgate Park Amadeus Sharon Potter NSW Sharon Potter
5733 Callum Park Geneva Susan Elekessy NSW Susan Elekessy
1464 Demerara Lucinda Nutting NSW Lucinda Nutting
8265 Del Piero ZF Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer
5856 DS Burlington Bertie Amelia Kristan NSW Moira Kelly
3518 Revelwood Animation Victoria Luxford NSW Victoria Luxford
1456 Royalty R Serena Ireland NSW Serenalreland
Scratched
1950 Wunderbar Mr Darcy Heather Currie VIC Heather Currie
931 Platypus Run Firenz Emily James NSW Emily James
7630 Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins Amanda Jakins
5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
621 Bradgate Park Amadeus Sharon Potter NSW Sharon Potter
4612 Carousel Oasis Lisel Dingley QLD Lisel Dingley
5856 DS Burlington Bertie Amelia Kristan NSW Moira Kelly
1037 Geordie Boy Brett Peel NSW Brett Peel
Scratched
1950 Wunderbar Mr Darcy Heather Currie VIC Heather Currie
931 Platypus Run Firenz Emily James NSW Emily James

Grand Prix Freestyle CDN, sponsored by Palm Beach Motor Yachts

Nominated entries subject to qualifying

7630 Artes Lauries Gift Amanda Jakins NSW AmandaJakins
5883 Ashwoods Chocolate Fondue Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
4612 Carousel Oasis Lisel Dingley QLb Lisel Dingley
Scratched

1950 Wunderbar Mr Darcy Heather Currie VIC Heather Currie
931 Platypus Run Firenz Emily James NSW Emily James

18/4/2025



